Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Uptown LED Sconce
Description:
Our aluminum Uptown LED Sconce is available in up
and down light or down light. It can be mounted

SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSCUTPR 4D24W 3K 30 A B
4D12W - 4IN/DOWN/12W/600LM DM - 0-10V DIMMING 3K - 3000K B - BLACK
Ordering Key:
G - GREY4K - 4000K
6K - 6000K
RGB - RGB
6D18W - 6IN/DOWN/18W/900LM
4R24W - 4IN/UP-DOWN/12W/1200LM
6R36W - 6IN/UP-DOWN/36W/1800LM
POWER
A - AC 100-277V
D - DC 24V
BEAM ANGLE
15 - 15°
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°